Texas Offense

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia
Burglary of a Building
Possession of Marijuana

Possession of a Controlled Substance

Theft Offense

Theft Offense

Theft Offense

Harassment (Non-Prosecute Request)
Fire (Microwave-Accidental / Cooking)
Fire (Dumpster)

Assault Offense (Simple Assault)
Unlawful Carrying of a Weapon
Possession of Marijuana/Possession of Drug
Paraphernalia x 2

Criminal Trespass

Theft Offense

Fraud/Forgery

Theft Offense

Possessiong of Child Pornogrophy
Stalking (CSA Report)

Fondling (CSA Report)

Theft Offense

Theft Offense

Case Number

2400000029
2400000054
2400000135
2400000201
2400000313
2400000319
2400000445
2400000333
2400000382
2400000397
2400000410
2400000518

2400000524

2400000530
2400000547
2400000562
2400000670
2400000662
CSA24001
CSA24002
2400000693
2400000758

Date/Time of
Offense
1/2/2024 11:24
1/3/2024 15:14
1/6/2024 19:20
1/9/2024 15:14
1/13/2024 12:01
1/13/2024 15:15
1/13/2024 18:49
1/13/2024 21:07
1/15/2024 19:10
1/16/2024 11:18
1/16/2024 16:37
1/19/2024 2:24

1/19/2024 8:50

1/19/2024 13:45
1/19/2024 21:45
1/20/2024 13:38
1/23/2024 17:45
1/24/2024 0:47
1/24/2024 8:11
1/24/2024 8:56
1/24/2024 9:14
1/25/2024 18:16

Date/Time Reported

1/2/2024 11:24
1/3/2024 15:14
1/6/2024 19:20
1/9/2024 15:14
1/13/2024 12:01
1/13/2024 15:15
1/13/2024 18:49
1/13/2024 21:07
1/15/2024 19:10
1/16/2024 11:18
1/16/2024 16:37
1/19/2024 2:24

1/19/2024 8:50

1/19/2024 13:45
1/19/2024 21:45
1/20/2024 13:38
1/23/2024 17:45
1/24/2024 0:47
1/24/2024 8:11
1/24/2024 8:56
1/24/2024 9:14
1/24/2024 18:16

Location

1800 block Bobby K. Marks Drive
McAdams Tennis Center (2125 Avenue 1)
P48 Parking Lot (2207 Avenue J)

2500 block Murray Lane (City Street)
Bearkat Village (2400 Montgomery Road)
Piney Woods Hall (2120 Avenue I)
Belvin-Buchanan Hall (1008 17th Street)
On-Campus Residential Unit
Elliott Hall (1006 17th Street)

Raven Village Parking Area (2133 Avenue )
Sam Houston Village (1600 Sam Houston Avenue)
2504 Sam Houston Avenue

P14 Parking Lot (620 Bowers Boulevard)

Estill Building (1903 University Avenue)
Central Campus (100 SHSU)

Arbors of Sam Houston (555 Bowers Boulevard)
San Jacinto Hall (923 Bearkat Boulevard)
On-Campus Residential Unit
On-Campus Residential Unit & Other Locations
LSC White Ballroom
Lone Star Hall (910 Bearkat Boulevard)

Sam Houston Village (1600

Disposition

Clear by Arrest
Closed
Clear by Arrest
Clear by Arrest
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Open
Clear by Arrest

Clear by Arrest

Clear by Arrest
Closed
Closed
Closed
Open
Closed
Closed
Closed

CODE

PP
oc
oc
NGNC
OCRHNC
OCNC
OCNC
OCRHNC
OCRH
OCNC
OCRHNC
NGNC

oc

OCNC
OCNC
NGNC

OCRHNC
OCRH
oc
OCRHNC



Theft Offense 2400003095 3/18/24 17:47 3/18/2417:4



Theft

Theft

Criminal Mischief

HPD DWI Arrest

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia

Criminal Trespass

Criminal Trespass

Harassment

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia/Warrant Arrest
Evading Arrest/Vehicle

Sexual Assault/Fondling

Criminal Trespass

Sexual Assault

Driving Under the Influence - Minor/Possession of Drug
Parapernalia

Theft Offense

Huntsville PD DWI Arrest

Huntsville PD Criminal Mischief

Driving While License Invalid

Possession of Marijuana/Possession of Drug
Paraphernalia

Public Intoxication

Theft Offense

HPD Unlawful Carrying of a Weapon/Possession of
Marijuana

Theft Offense

Criminal Mischief

Theft Offense

Minor in Possession of Alochol

Evading by Vehicle

Public Intoxication Huntsville PD

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia
Possession of Marijuana

Injury to a Child

2400005922
2400006003
2400006039
24016260
2400006258
2400006264
2400006369
2400006388
2400006394
2400006399
CSA24012
2400006587
CSA24013

2400006629

2400006689
24018176
24018430

2400006862

2400006893

2400007128
2400007135

24019367

2400007184
2400007239
2400007252
C2062
2400007286
24019615
2400007344
2400007397
2400007407

5/10/24 2:27
5/11/24 15:42
5/12/24 19:44
5/15/24 0:10
5/17/24 23:19
5/18/24 1:41
5/20/24 9:48
5/20/24 20:05
5/20/24 21:02
5/20/24 23:20
9/23/2020 UKN
5/24/24 23:16
Jan 2024 (UKN)

5/25/24 23:35

5/27/2411:22
5/28/24 1:05
5/30/24 17:33
5/31/24 13:00

5/31/24 19:58

6/4/24 23:46
6/5/24 10:35

6/6/24 15:15

6/6/24 16:03
6/7/24 9:38
6/7/24 14:00
6/7/24 21:51
6/8/24 15:23
6/8/24 2:47
6/9/24 22:37
6/11/240:17
6/7/24 10:00

5/10/24 2:27
5/11/24 15:42
5/12/24 19:44

5/15/24 0:10
5/17/24 23:19

5/18/24 1:41

5/20/24 9:48
5/20/24 20:05
5/20/24 21:02
5/20/24 23:20
5/23/24 15:21
5/24/24 23:16
5/29/24 14:16

5/25/24 23:35

5/27/2411:22
5/28/24 1:05
5/30/24 17:33
5/31/24 13:00

5/31/24 19:58

6/4/24 23:46
6/5/24 10:35

6/6/24 15:15

6/6/24 16:03
6/7/24 9:38
6/7/24 14:.00
6/7/24 21:51
6/8/24 15:23
6/8/24 2:47
6/9/24 22:37
6/11/24 0:17
6/11/24 9:45

P16 Parking Area (813 Bowers Boulevard)
Piney Woods Hall (2120 Avenue I)
Campus Edge parking area (2456 Montomery Road)
2400 block Sam Houston Avenue
2400 block Sam Houston Avenue
1500 block Avenue J (University Property)
Visitor's Center (1905 University Avenue)
2002 Sam Houston Avenue
2200 block Sam Houston Avenue
500 block Bowers Boulevadrd
On Campus Residence
600 block Bowers Boulevard
On Campus Residence

2800 block Sam Houston Avenue

2257 Sam Houston Avenue
2200 block Sam Houston Avenue
2200 block Sam Houston Avenue

1100 block 14th Street

2400 block Avenue |

1100 block Sycamore Avenue
2424 Sam Houston Avenue (Sam South Complex)

2200 block Bobby K. Marks Drive

1802 Avenue | (LSC)
2456 Montgomery Road
1802 Avenue | (LSC)

2400 block Montgomery Road
1700 block Sam Houston Avenue
2200 block Sam Houston Avenue

1400 block Sycamore Avenue

Copper Village (2000 Sycamore Avenue)

240160035/ TT21 Uk@2810TD(to)Tj/ TT11TF.86230TNSCRBF/TT21T6/BZ840TD(a) T}/ TT11TF.4790TDBO0SH/ TT21TF.22610TD(Chi

Open
Closed
Open
Clear by Arrest
Clear by Citation
Clear by Arrest
Clear by Arrest
Closed
Clear by Arrest
Closed
Closed
Clear by Arrest
Closed

Clear by Arrest

Clear by Arrest
Clear by Arrest
Closed
Clear by Arrest

Clear by Arrest

Clear by Arrest
Closed

Clear by Arrest

Closed
Closed
Closed
Clear by Citation
Open
Clear by Arrest
Clear by Arrest
Clear by Arrest

OCNC
OCRHNC
OCNC
PPNC
PP
OCNC
OCNC
OCNC
PP
PPNC
OCRH
OCNC
OCRH

NG

NCNG
PPNC
PPNC
NCNG

PP

NCNG
OCNC

PP

OCNC
OCRHNC
OCNC
PP
PPNC
PPNC
NG
OCRH



Huntsville PD Driving While Intoxicated

Huntsville PD Weapon Arrest

Hunstville PD DWLI/Exp Registration/No Insurance
Possession of Drug Paraphernalia

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia

Public Intoxication Huntsville PD

24028205
24028227
24028287
2400010730
2400010795
2400010817
24028555

8/15/24 23:36
8/16/24 4:36
8/16/24 19:40
8/17/24 2:43
8/18/24 0.07
8/18/24 2:37
8/18/24 20:56

8/15/24 23:36

8/16/24 4:36
8/16/24 19:40
8/17/24 2:53
8/18/24 0.07
8/18/24 2:37
8/18/24

2400 block Sam Houston Avenue
2400 block Sam Houston Avenue
1900 block Sam Houston Avenue
P42 Parking Area (Sam Houston Village Parking Garage)
P16 Parking Lot (813 Bowers Boulevard)
P44 Parking Area (1309 17th Street)

Clear by Arrest
Clear by Arrest
Clear by Arrest
Clear by Citation
Clear by Citation
Clear by Citation

PPNC
PP
PPNC
OCRH
oc
oc



Motor Vehicle Theft/Electric Scooter
Theft/Credit Card Abuse

Huntsville PD Burglary Motor Vehicle
Huntsville PD Evading

Burglary of a Motor Vehicle x 7
Possession of Drug Paraphernalia
Criminal Mischief

Theft

Theft

Duty Upon Strking/Accident

Duty Upon Strking/Accident
Fraud/Forgery/Theft

Theft Offense

Theft/Burglary of Residence

Theft Offense

Unlawful Carrying Weapon/Possession of Marijuana

Motor Vehicle Theft (Electric Scooter)
Theft Offense
Duty Upon Strking/Acciden

2400014231
2400014246
24034927
24034933
2400014352
2400014365
2400014436
2400014444
2400014458
2400014455
2400014517
2400014530
2400014543
2400014572
2400014586

2400014609

2400014784
2400014874

10/3/24 13:00
10/3/24 17:05
10/3/24 21:37
10/3/24 22:47
10/5/24 14:03
10/5/24 20:47
10/7/24 9:26
10/7/24 13:45
10/7/24 16:00
10/7/24 13:08
10/7/24 10:53
10/8/24 9:48
10/8/24 17:57
9/30/24 22:00
10/9/24 17:39

10/9/24 21:49

10/12/24 14.04
10/14/24 15:41

10/3/24 17:00
10/3/24 17:05
10/3/24 21:37
10/3/24 22:47
10/5/24 14:03
10/5/24 20:47
10/7/24 9:26
10/7/24 13:45
10/7/24 16:00
10/27/24 13:08
10/7/24 10:53
10/8/24 9:48
10/8/24 17:57
10/9/24 13:50
10/9/24 17:39

10/9/24 21:49

10/12/24 14:.04
10/14/24 15:41

Sam Houston Village (1600 Sam Houston Avenue)
Piney Woods Hall (2120 Avenue I) Common Area
1200 block Josey Street
2300 block Sam Houston Avenue
P14 Parking Lot (620 Bowers Boulevard)
2504 Sam Houston Avenue (Jolly Fox parking lot)
Museum Grounds (1836 Sam Houston Avenue)
Sam Houston Village (1600 Sam Houston Avenue)
Lone Star Hall (910 Bearkat Boulevard)

1700 block Avenue |
P48 Parking Area (2207 Avenue J)

Online Discovery
White Hall (2101 Avenue I) Laundry Room
Piney Woods Hall (2120 Avenue I)

P6 Parking Area (1830 Bobby K. Marks Drive)

P14 Parking Lot (620 Bowers Boulevard)

Sam Houston Village (1600 Sam Houston Avenue)
CHSS Building (1901 Avenue )

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Open
Clear by Citation
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Clear by Arrest

Closed
Closed

oc
OCNC
PPNC
PPNC
OCNC
NGNC
OCNC
OCRHNC
OCRHNC
OCNC
OCNC
OCNC
OCRHNC
OCRH
OCNC

oc

oc
OCNC






