Texas Offense	Case Number	Date/Time of Offense	Date/Time Reported	Location	Disposition	CODE
Possession of Drug Paraphernalia	2400000029	1/2/2024 11:24	1/2/2024 11:24	1800 block Bobby K. Marks Drive	Clear by Arrest	PP
Burglary of a Building	2400000054	1/3/2024 15:14	1/3/2024 15:14	McAdams Tennis Center (2125 Avenue I)	Closed	OC
Possession of Marijuana	2400000135	1/6/2024 19:20	1/6/2024 19:20	P48 Parking Lot (2207 Avenue J)	Clear by Arrest	OC
Possession of a Controlled Substance	2400000201	1/9/2024 15:14	1/9/2024 15:14	2500 block Murray Lane (City Street)	Clear by Arrest	NGNC
Theft Offense	2400000313	1/13/2024 12:01	1/13/2024 12:01	Bearkat Village (2400 Montgomery Road)	Closed	OCRHNC
Theft Offense	2400000319	1/13/2024 15:15	1/13/2024 15:15	Piney Woods Hall (2120 Avenue I)	Closed	OCNC
Theft Offense	2400000445	1/13/2024 18:49	1/13/2024 18:49	Belvin Buchanan Hall (1008 17th Street)	Closed	OCNC
Harassment (Non Prosecute Request)	2400000333	1/13/2024 21:07	1/13/2024 21:07	On Campus Residential Unit	Closed	OCRHNC
Fire (Microwave Accidental / Cooking)	2400000382	1/15/2024 19:10	1/15/2024 19:10	Elliott Hall (1006 17th Street)	Closed	OCRH
Fire (Dumpster)	2400000397	1/16/2024 11:18	1/16/2024 11:18	Raven Village Parking Area (2133 Avenue I)	Closed	OCNC
Assault Offense (Simple Assault)	2400000410	1/16/2024 16:37	1/16/2024 16:37	Sam Houston Village (1600 Sam Houston Avenue)	Open	OCRHNC
Unlawful Carrying of a Weapon	2400000518	1/19/2024 2:24	1/19/2024 2:24	2504 Sam Houston Avenue	Clear by Arrest	NGNC
Possession of Marijuana/Possession of Drug Paraphernalia x 2	2400000524	1/19/2024 8:50	1/19/2024 8:50	P14 Parking Lot (620 Bowers Boulevard)	Clear by Arrest	OC
Criminal Trespass	2400000530	1/19/2024 13:45	1/19/2024 13:45	Estill Building (1903 University Avenue)	Clear by Arrest	OCNC
Theft Offense	2400000547	1/19/2024 21:45	1/19/2024 21:45	Central Campus (100 SHSU)	Closed	OCNC
Fraud/Forgery	2400000562	1/20/2024 13:38	1/20/2024 13:38	Arbors of Sam Houston (555 Bowers Boulevard)	Closed	NGNC
Theft Offense	2400000670	1/23/2024 17:45	1/23/2024 17:45	San Jacinto Hall (923 Bearkat Boulevard)	Closed	
Possessiong of Child Pornogrophy	2400000662	1/24/2024 0:47	1/24/2024 0:47	On Campus Residential Unit	Open	OCRHNC
Stalking (CSA Report)	CSA24001	1/24/2024 8:11	1/24/2024 8:11	On Campus Residential Unit & Other Locations	Closed	OCRH
Fondling (CSA Report)	CSA24002	1/24/2024 8:56	1/24/2024 8:56	LSC White Ballroom	Closed	OC
Theft Offense	2400000693	1/24/2024 9:14	1/24/2024 9:14	Lone Star Hall (910 Bearkat Boulevard)	Closed	OCRHNC
Theft Offense	2400000758	1/25/2024 18:16	1/24/2024 18:16	Sam Houston Village (1600		

Theft Offense 2400003095 3/18/24 17:47 3/18/24 17:4

Theft	2400005922	5/10/24 2:27	5/10/24 2:27	P16 Parking Area (813 Bowers Boulevard)	Open	OCNC
Theft	2400006003	5/11/24 15:42	5/11/24 15:42	Piney Woods Hall (2120 Avenue I)	Closed	OCRHNC
Criminal Mischief	2400006039	5/12/24 19:44	5/12/24 19:44	Campus Edge parking area (2456 Montomery Road)	Open	OCNC
HPD DWI Arrest	24016260	5/15/24 0:10	5/15/24 0:10	2400 block Sam Houston Avenue	Clear by Arrest	PPNC
ossession of Drug Paraphernalia	2400006258	5/17/24 23:19	5/17/24 23:19	2400 block Sam Houston Avenue	Clear by Citation	PP
riminal Trespass	2400006264	5/18/24 1:41	5/18/24 1:41	1500 block Avenue J (University Property)	Clear by Arrest	OCNC
riminal Trespass	2400006369	5/20/24 9:48	5/20/24 9:48	Visitor's Center (1905 University Avenue)	Clear by Arrest	OCNC
larassment	2400006388	5/20/24 20:05	5/20/24 20:05	2002 Sam Houston Avenue	Closed	OCNC
ossession of Drug Paraphernalia/Warrant Arrest	2400006394	5/20/24 21:02	5/20/24 21:02	2200 block Sam Houston Avenue	Clear by Arrest	PP
vading Arrest/Vehicle	2400006399	5/20/24 23:20	5/20/24 23:20	500 block Bowers Boulevadrd	Closed	PPNC
exual Assault/Fondling	CSA24012	9/23/2020 UKN	5/23/24 15:21	On Campus Residence	Closed	OCRH
riminal Trespass	2400006587	5/24/24 23:16	5/24/24 23:16	600 block Bowers Boulevard	Clear by Arrest	OCNC
exual Assault	CSA24013	Jan 2024 (UKN)	5/29/24 14:16	On Campus Residence	Closed	OCRH
Priving Under the Influence Minor/Possession of Drug	2400006629	5/25/24 23:35	5/25/24 23:35	2800 block Sam Houston Avenue	Close by Ares-+	NG
arapernalia arapernalia	2400006629	5/25/24 23:35	5/25/24 23:35	2800 block Sam Houston Avenue	Clear by Arrest	NG
heft Offense	2400006689	5/27/24 11:22	5/27/24 11:22	2257 Sam Houston Avenue	Clear by Arrest	NCNG
untsville PD DWI Arrest	24018176	5/28/24 1:05	5/28/24 1:05	2200 block Sam Houston Avenue	Clear by Arrest	PPNC
luntsville PD Criminal Mischief	24018430	5/30/24 17:33	5/30/24 17:33	2200 block Sam Houston Avenue	Closed	PPNC
riving While License Invalid	2400006862	5/31/24 13:00	5/31/24 13:00	1100 block 14th Street	Clear by Arrest	NCNG
Possession of Marijuana/Possession of Drug	2400006893	5/31/24 19:58	5/31/24 19:58	2400 block Avenue I	Class by Assess	PP
Paraphernalia	2400006893	5/31/24 19:58	5/31/24 19:58	2400 block Avenue i	Clear by Arrest	PP
ublic Intoxication	2400007128	6/4/24 23:46	6/4/24 23:46	1100 block Sycamore Avenue	Clear by Arrest	NCNG
heft Offense	2400007135	6/5/24 10:35	6/5/24 10:35	2424 Sam Houston Avenue (Sam South Complex)	Closed	OCNC
HPD Unlawful Carrying of a Weapon/Possession of	24019367	6/6/24 15:15	6/6/24 15:15	2200 block Bobby K. Marks Drive	Clear by Arrest	PP
Marijuana	24019367	0/0/24 15:15	0/0/24 15:15	2200 BIOCK BODDLY K. IVIAIRS Drive	clear by Arrest	rr
heft Offense	2400007184	6/6/24 16:03	6/6/24 16:03	1802 Avenue I (LSC)	Closed	OCNC
riminal Mischief	2400007239	6/7/24 9:38	6/7/24 9:38	2456 Montgomery Road	Closed	OCRHNC
heft Offense	2400007252	6/7/24 14:00	6/7/24 14:00	1802 Avenue I (LSC)	Closed	OCNC
Minor in Possession of Alochol	C2062	6/7/24 21:51	6/7/24 21:51	2400 block Montgomery Road	Clear by Citation	PP
vading by Vehicle	2400007286	6/8/24 15:23	6/8/24 15:23	1700 block Sam Houston Avenue	Open	PPNC
ublic Intoxication Huntsville PD	24019615	6/8/24 2:47	6/8/24 2:47	2200 block Sam Houston Avenue	Clear by Arrest	PPNC
ossession of Drug Paraphernalia	2400007344	6/9/24 22:37	6/9/24 22:37	1400 block Sycamore Avenue	Clear by Arrest	NG
Possession of Marijuana	2400007397	6/11/24 0:17	6/11/24 0:17	Copper Village (2000 Sycamore Avenue)	Clear by Arrest	OCRH
njury to a Child	2400007407	6/7/24 10:00	6/11/24 9:45	2401@003Fj/TT21Um202610TD(to)Tj/TT11Tf.86253223TD@00	3 Fj <i>l</i> et/ 82/2 11/9 2/26/14/00/00/Add/10 66	фран) В О./17/90 /11 /10 ФО.ССБТ/6 ОТ 2010/02/20

Huntsville PD Driving While Intoxicated	24028205	8/15/24 23:36	8/15/24 23:36	2400 block Sam Houston Avenue	Clear by Arrest	PPNC
Huntsville PD Weapon Arrest	24028227	8/16/24 4:36	8/16/24 4:36	2400 block Sam Houston Avenue	Clear by Arrest	PP
Hunstville PD DWLI/Exp Registration/No Insurance	24028287	8/16/24 19:40	8/16/24 19:40	1900 block Sam Houston Avenue	Clear by Arrest	PPNC
Possession of Drug Paraphernalia	2400010730	8/17/24 2:43	8/17/24 2:53	P42 Parking Area (Sam Houston Village Parking Garage)	Clear by Citation	OCRH
Possession of Drug Paraphernalia	2400010795	8/18/24 0:07	8/18/24 0:07	P16 Parking Lot (813 Bowers Boulevard)	Clear by Citation	OC
Possession of Drug Paraphernalia	2400010817	8/18/24 2:37	8/18/24 2:37	P44 Parking Area (1309 17th Street)	Clear by Citation	OC
Public Intoxication Huntsville PD	24028555	8/18/24 20:56	8/18/24			

Motor Vehicle Theft/Electric Scooter	2400014231	10/3/24 13:00	10/3/24 17:00	Sam Houston Village (1600 Sam Houston Avenue)	Closed	OC	
Theft/Credit Card Abuse	2400014246	10/3/24 17:05	10/3/24 17:05	Piney Woods Hall (2120 Avenue I) Common Area	Closed	OCNC	
Huntsville PD Burglary Motor Vehicle	24034927	10/3/24 21:37	10/3/24 21:37	1200 block Josey Street	Closed	PPNC	
Huntsville PD Evading	24034933	10/3/24 22:47	10/3/24 22:47	2300 block Sam Houston Avenue	Closed	PPNC	
Burglary of a Motor Vehicle x 7	2400014352	10/5/24 14:03	10/5/24 14:03	P14 Parking Lot (620 Bowers Boulevard)	Open	OCNC	
Possession of Drug Paraphernalia	2400014365	10/5/24 20:47	10/5/24 20:47	2504 Sam Houston Avenue (Jolly Fox parking lot)	Clear by Citation	NGNC	
Criminal Mischief	2400014436	10/7/24 9:26	10/7/24 9:26	Museum Grounds (1836 Sam Houston Avenue)	Closed	OCNC	
Theft	2400014444	10/7/24 13:45	10/7/24 13:45	Sam Houston Village (1600 Sam Houston Avenue)	Closed	OCRHNC	
Theft	2400014458	10/7/24 16:00	10/7/24 16:00	Lone Star Hall (910 Bearkat Boulevard)	Closed	OCRHNC	
Duty Upon Strking/Accident	2400014455	10/7/24 13:08	10/27/24 13:08	1700 block Avenue I	Closed	OCNC	
Duty Upon Strking/Accident	2400014517	10/7/24 10:53	10/7/24 10:53	P48 Parking Area (2207 Avenue J)	Closed	OCNC	
Fraud/Forgery/Theft	2400014530	10/8/24 9:48	10/8/24 9:48	Online Discovery	Closed	OCNC	
Theft Offense	2400014543	10/8/24 17:57	10/8/24 17:57	White Hall (2101 Avenue I) Laundry Room	Closed	OCRHNC	
Theft/Burglary of Residence	2400014572	9/30/24 22:00	10/9/24 13:50	Piney Woods Hall (2120 Avenue I)	Closed	OCRH	
Theft Offense	2400014586	10/9/24 17:39	10/9/24 17:39	P6 Parking Area (1830 Bobby K. Marks Drive)	Closed	OCNC	
Unlawful Carrying Weapon/Possession of Marijuana	2400014609	10/9/24 21:49	10/9/24 21:49	P14 Parking Lot (620 Bowers Boulevard)	Avenu ð 4: Clear by Arrest	04 OC 10/12/24 14:04	Sam
Motor Vehicle Theft (Electric Scooter)	2400014784	10/12/24 14:04	10/12/24 14:04	Sam Houston Village (1600 Sam Houston Avenue)	Closed	OC	
Theft Offense	2400014874	10/14/24 15:41	10/14/24 15:41	CHSS Building (1901 Avenue I)	Closed	OCNC	
Duty Upon Strking/Acciden 15:41	CHSS Building		Building	14:04 10/12/24 Building			